$80,000,000

$70,000,000

$60,000,000

$50,000,000

$40,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$10,000,000

$0

FY24 UMD Non-Sponsored
Four Year Expense Comparison By Function

Instruction

Research*

Institutional Academic O&M Plant Central
Support Support Utilities

FY2024 WFY2023 MWFY2022 mFY2021

Student Svcs

Auxiliary
Enterprises

Student Aid

10/2/2023



